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GSC 2017 Orientat ion Schedule 
June 15th,  2017 

 Day and Date Event Title Location Start End 
Monday, Aug. 28 OneMIT Picnic Morss Hall 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 

Monday, Aug. 28 Graduate Welcome 
Address Main Kresge 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 

Monday, Aug. 28 OneMIT Banquet Morss Hall 7:30 PM 10:30 PM 
Tuesday, Aug. 29 Grad Panels 1-3 34-101 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, Aug.29 ISO Dinner w/MIT Police 
Presentation Morss Hall 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, Aug. 30 Grad Panels 4-6 34-101 1:00 PM 4:30 PM 
Wednesday, Aug. 30 Boat Cruise Off Campus 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 

Thursday, Aug. 31 Stroller-Friendly Campus 
Tour Meet @ TBD 12:30 PM 4:00 PM 

Thursday, Aug. 31 ISO Event-Culture Shock 
Presentation Stata TBD 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

Thursday, Aug. 31 ODGE Diversity Initiatives 
Welcome Event Morss Hall 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 

Thursday, Aug. 31 Cambridge Pub Crawl Off Campus 8:00 PM 12:00 AM 
Friday, Sept. 1 Boston City Tour Off Campus 9:00 AM 11:30 AM 

Friday, Sept. 1 ASA Midway Johnson Athletic 
Center 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 

Friday, Sept.1 Reception Under the Dome Barker Library 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 2 Outdoor Trip (NH Hike) Off Campus 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 

Saturday, Sept. 2 Family Carnival / Ice Cream 
Social  

Morss Hall and 
Patio 3:00 PM 6:00 PM 

Sunday, Sept. 3 Prudential Skywalk Off Campus 6:30 PM 10:00 PM 
Sunday, Sept. 3 Pride Welcome Thirsty Ear 8:00 PM 12:00 AM 
Monday, Sept. 4 Apple Picking Off Campus 9:00 AM 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, Sept. 5 *NEW* Grad Activity & 
Resource Fair 

Johnson 
Athletic Center 11:00 AM 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, Sept. 5 GSC Open House Morss Hall 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 

Friday, Sept. 8 Grad Rat Orientation 
Reception Morss Hall 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 

Friday, Sept. 8 GWAMIT Orientation 
Welcome Lunch 

La Sala, Student 
Center 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 

Friday, Sept. 15 Alumni Social TBD 7:00 PM 10:00 PM 

Friday, Sept. 22 One World One MIT 
Reception 

La Sala, Student 
Center 7:30 PM 11:00 PM 

Note: Grad Panel events replace Grad 102/103 presentations. 
Recommended informational events are bolded  
 
The schedule and locations of all events are subject to change. Please refer to the GSC website 
periodically for the most up-to-date schedule. All off-campus events are within walking distance, 
reachable by public transportation or transportation is provided. 


